
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
14 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 21.365 1 1D 1 $191 10
11 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 22.943 2 2D 1 $77 10
15 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 24.308 3 2D 2 $51 9
10 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 24.788 4 2D 3 $0 8
4 SHELBY MANOR MAIDEN ROCK, WI ILLUMINATE THE BAR 25.784 5 2D 4 $0 7
5 KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 26.109 6 2D 5 $0 6

17 EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI GUNNER 26.788 7 2D 6 $0 5
12 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 27.579 8 2D 7 $0 5
2 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI MIZZEN GEE MA 30.981 9 2D 8 $0 5
1 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN Q THE LIGHTS 920.379 $0 0
6 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 921.404 $0 0
8 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 922.04 $0 0

13 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN FRENCH THAT BUG 922.353 $0 0
7 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 922.427 $0 0
9 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 924.581 $0 0
3 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI FAMOUS BRSCO BUGS 924.592 $0 0

16 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 928.439 $0 0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 17.219 1 1D 1 $26 10
5 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 17.355 2 1D 2 $22 9
4 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 18.225 3 1D 3 $17 8
6 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 18.424 4 1D 4 $13 7
8 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MT DEW 19.165 5 1D 5 $8 6

3 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI BUZZ 21.178 6 1D 6 $5 5
7 KIMBER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 33.652 7 1D 7 $0 5
2 KANYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JET 35.054 8 1D 8 $0 5

First Name Last Name Hometown BBR Number Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI 15384 MANORS SWEET STING 14.536 1 1D 1 $263 10

COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL NM CHEYENNE GYPSY FLING 14.693 2 1D 2 $197 9
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI 13591 TRES MACHOS 14.714 3 1D 3 $131 8

MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI NM BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.724 4 1D 4 $66 7
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI 21731 FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.727 5 1D 5 $0 6
STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI 8244 FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 14.773 6 1D 6 $0 5

MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN 20264 MISS MOE DASH 14.829 7 1D 7 $0 5
CHANDLER JOCHIM MAIDEN ROCK, WI NM LIONS ROAR 14.862 8 1D 8 $0 5
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 CHASE THIS CHROME 14.911 9 1D 9 $0 5

TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI 5790 FAMOUS STREAKN NANNY 14.929 10 1D 10 $0 5
SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN 17715 FRENCH THAT BUG 14.975 11 1D 11 $0 5
SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN 17715 INCLINED TO DASH 14.988 12 1D 12 $0 5

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 A BLUE COYOTE 15.089 13 2D 1 $225 10
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 GLOWING STARLIGHT 15.108 14 2D 2 $169 9
ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI 19326 STARCHED 15.113 15 2D 3 $113 8
MASHA SEKER RICE, MN 16781 SRR CARTEL FIESTA 15.22 16 2D 4 $56 7
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI 21731 STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 15.262 17 2D 5 $0 6

COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL NM VC AINT I FLASHY 15.273 18 2D 6 $0 5
LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM DUST OF ACE 15.354 19 2D 7 $0 5
LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM SHEZA KECHI HITTER 15.355 20 2D 8 $0 5

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 FLASH N DASH DR 15.357 21 2D 9 $0 5
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI 13591 FAMOUSLY KISSED 15.36 22 2D 10 $0 5
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 SKY HIGH FIRE 15.378 23 2D 11 $0 5
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI 5790 MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.397 24 2D 12 $0 5

CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL NM SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 15.404 25 2D 13 $0 5
AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI 21488 GOODTIME COWBOY 15.438 26 2D 14 $0 5

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI 23899 DASHLILSECRETS 15.508 27 2D 15 $0 5
HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI NM CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.548 28 3D 1 $150 10

ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI NM TESSA 15.638 29 3D 2 $113 9

FRIDAY POLE BENDING | 17 ENTRIES | $319 PAYOUT

FRIDAY PEE WEE | 8 ENTRIES | $90 PAYOUT

FRIDAY OPEN 4D | 79 ENTRIES | $1,878 PAYOUT

SERIES RACE 4 - FEBRUARY 27-28th 2026



LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI NM HAYLEES FAME 15.688 30 3D 3 $75 8
MASHA SEKER RICE, MN 16781 FLING WHISKEY PADDY 15.7 31 3D 4 $38 7
KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI 24428 MIZZEN GEE MA 15.808 32 3D 5 $0 6

MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA 15747 JESS WANNA ROCK 15.82 33 3D 6 $0 5

MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI NM STAR N EPIC BOND 15.906 34 3D 7 $0 5
CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI NM JESSA DASH O CORONA 15.954 35 3D 8 $0 5

LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23941 ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.005 36 3D 9 $0 5
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 MR MASTER PERKS 16.006 37 3D 10 $0 5

SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI NM WINDY REY RYON 16.019 38 3D 11 $0 5
TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI 24556 GUY STOLI MY GAL 16.166 39 4D 1 $113 10
JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI NM GFQ SECRETS ON FIRE 16.189 40 4D 2 $84 9

COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL NM IM HEAVENS BULLY 16.193 41 4D 3 $56 8
ERIN BOWEN , NM PURDY 16.204 42 4D 4 $28 7

JUSTINE WANISH MERRILL, WI NM JHD FLINGINTAFIESTA 16.233 43 4D 5 $0 6
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI 21731 BUZZ 16.366 44 4D 6 $0 5

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 PRETTY COOL GIN 16.419 45 4D 7 $0 5
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI NM SUNDAY MERCY 16.425 46 4D 8 $0 5
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 PM PASS THE TOAST 16.654 47 4D 9 $0 5

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI 23899 O BAR ROCKIN MISS 16.669 48 4D 10 $0 5
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI 13591 FAMOUS KISS 16.705 49 4D 11 $0 5
MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI 24557 HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.751 50 4D 12 $0 5

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI NM CK DASHIN RUBY 16.845 51 4D 13 $0 5
HAILEY LESZCZYNSKI KRONENWETTER, WI NM RICHARD' 16.885 52 4D 14 $0 5
EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI NM GUNNER 17.622 53 4D 15 $0 5

ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI 19326 KM HEARTBURN 17.749 54 4D 16 $0 5
BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN NM VR JOJO WOOD PAY 17.796 55 4D 17 $0 5

COURTNEY GUNDERSON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI NM COWBOYS GINNIN A 003 17.991 56 4D 18 $0 5
PIPER WEDDLE , NM CT DINEROS HOLLYWOOD 18.03 57 4D 19 $0 5

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 PRICES SWEET REIGN 18.24 58 4D 20 $0 5
ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN NM CAPONE 18.598 59 4D 21 $0 5

ISABEL WEYER EMERALD, WI NM DEUCE 19.742 60 4D 22 $0 5

KATE PASSUELLO EAU CLAIRE, WI 16734 DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 914.55 $0 0
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 MS DUN IT WILLOW 914.793 $0 0

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI 23899 TR TRUMP THAT 914.859 $0 0
MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN 20264 FROSTY THE STONE MAN 915.103 $0 0
REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI NM ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 915.163 $0 0
JUSTINE WANISH MERRILL, WI NM MISS EPIC BARFLY 915.191 $0 0

SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN 17715 BV HIGHWAYMAN 915.376 $0 0
CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI NM FAMOUS BRSCO BUGS 915.381 $0 0
MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN NM DOCS LIL BAILEY 915.418 $0 0
BRIAH CALHOUN KRONENWETTER, WI NM RIO 915.473 $0 0

KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI NM STRAIT CANDY BAR 915.565 $0 0
MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI 24557 FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 915.618 $0 0
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI NM CS CONNIE REB 915.887 $0 0
STEVEN ASDIGIAN MAUSTON, WI NM KR STREAK OF LIGHT 916.286 $0 0

ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI NM HP ONE WILD WELDER 916.387 $0 0

SHELBY MANOR MAIDEN ROCK, WI NM ILLUMINATE THE BAR 916.561 $0 0
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 AR AFTER THE FIRE 916.604 $0 0

KATE PASSUELLO EAU CLAIRE, WI 16734 FAMOUS MR EYE 916.693 $0 0
ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI 19326 AINT I A FIRECRACKER 925.387 $0 0

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MISS MOE DASH 14.829 1 1D 1 $88 10
SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN FRENCH THAT BUG 14.975 2 1D 2 $59 9
SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN INCLINED TO DASH 14.988 3 1D 3 $0 8

CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 15.404 4 2D 1 $76 10

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASHLILSECRETS 15.508 5 2D 2 $50 9

HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.548 6 2D 3 $0 8

ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 15.638 7 2D 4 $0 7
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.683 8 2D 5 $0 6

LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 15.688 9 2D 6 $0 5

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D | 28 ENTRIES | $420 PAYOUT



CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASH O CORONA 15.954 10 3D 1 $50 10
LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.005 11 3D 2 $34 9
SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.019 12 3D 3 $0 8
TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 16.166 13 3D 4 $0 7
JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI O BAR ROCKIN MISS 16.669 14 4D 1 $38 10

MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.751 15 4D 2 $25 9
BAILEY HYNEK OSSEO, WI SMOKEY 16.835 16 4D 3 $0 8
EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI GUNNER 17.622 17 4D 4 $0 7
PIPER WEDDLE , CT DINEROS HOLLYWOOD 18.03 18 4D 5 $0 6
ISABEL WEYER EMERALD, WI DEUCE 19.742 19 4D 6 $0 5
JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 914.859 $0 0

MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN FROSTY THE STONE MAN 915.103 $0 0
REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 915.163 $0 0
SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON, MN BV HIGHWAYMAN 915.376 $0 0

MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 915.418 $0 0
KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 915.565 $0 0

MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 915.618 $0 0
ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 916.387 $0 0

ERINN PETERSON WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN KT HANCOCKS TRAP 917.927 $0 0


